SPARE PARTS
  D16
FINNPOWER P16 DIE SEGMENTS
  Part Number Description
D16-10 P16 CRIMPER 10mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-14 P16 CRIMPER 14mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-16 P16 CRIMPER 16mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-19 P16 CRIMPER 19mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-23 P16 CRIMPER 23mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-27 P16 CRIMPER 27mm DIE SEGMENT
D16-31 P16 CRIMPER 31mm DIE SEGMENT
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M